
Last Update:  4/2/2012 

Neighborhood Liaison Contacts - April, 2012 
Posted:  03/02/2012 

 
COMMUNITY LIAISON 

513-352-1472 
 310 Ezzard Charles Drive    Cincinnati, Ohio    45214 

NAME TITLE PHONE E-MAIL 

Lieutenant Lisa Davis Community Liaison 352-2948 lisa.davis@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant William Suter Volunteer Programs Coordinator 352-1279 William.suter@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Princess Davis Citizens on Patrol Coordinator 352-3533 princess.davis@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Michelle Faulkner Assistant COP Coordinator 352-1472 michelle.faulkner@cincinnati-oh.gov 

DISTRICT  1 
513-352-3505 

310 Ezzard Charles Drive    Cincinnati, Ohio    45214 

NEIGHBORHOODS:  Downtown (Central Business) 
  Mt. Adams 

  Over The Rhine 

 Pendleton 
 Queensgate 
 West End 

FIRST SHIFT 
6 am - 4 pm 

SECOND SHIFT 
1 pm - 11 pm 

THIRD SHIFT 
9 pm - 7 am 

NAME NEIGHBORHOOD PHONE E-MAIL 

(Pending) Neighborhood Liaison Sergeant 352-4566 (Pending) 

Police Office Eddie Hawkins School Resource Officer 352-4566 Eddie.hawkins@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Tom Owens School Resource Officer 352-4566 Thomas.Owens@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Doug Neack Cincinnati Business District 352-4566 douglas.neack@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Doug Neack Downtown 352-4566 douglas.neack@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Doug Neack Mount Adams 352-4566 douglas.neack@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Timothy Eppstein Over-The-Rhine  352-4566 Timothy.eppstein@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Timothy Eppstein Pendleton 352-4566 Timothy.eppstein@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Derrick Hill Queensgate 352-4566 derrick.hill@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Derrick Hill West End 352-4566 derrick.hill@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Captain Gary Lee District Commander 352-3505 gary.lee@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Dave Damico District Administrative Sergeant 352-3505 David.damico@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Lieutenant Emmett Gladden First Shift Supervisor 352-3512 Emmett.gladden@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Randy Adams First Shift Sergeant 352-6470 randy.adams@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Lieutenant Kevin York Second Shift Supervisor 352-1272 Kevin.york@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Chris Taylor Second Shift Sergeant 352-4572 christopher.taylor@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Lieutenant William Nastold Third Shift Supervisor 352-1270 William.Nastold@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Jason Mummert Third Shift Sergeant 352-1208 jason.mummert@cincinnati-oh.gov 
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